
December 2022

STORAGE RELEASE - C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET TULLOCH RIVER CANALS

DAY ELEV RES. CHANGE RELEASE OUTLET SPILL JOINT MAIN SOUTH MAIN
519

1 359.74 519 0 222 0 211 0 0

2 359.74 519 0 218 0 203 0 0

3 359.76 520 1 218 0 207 0 0

4 359.74 519 -1 218 0 219 0 0

5 359.74 519 0 218 0 209 0 0

6 359.74 519 0 213 0 203 0 0

7 359.74 519 0 216 0 201 0 0

8 359.76 520 1 220 0 202 0 0

9 359.76 520 0 219 0 204 0 0

10 359.77 521 1 219 0 228 0 0

11 359.76 520 -1 218 0 213 0 0

12 359.74 519 -1 217 0 206 0 0

13 359.74 519 0 215 0 200 0 0

14 359.74 519 0 216 0 202 0 0

15 359.74 519 0 217 0 202 0 0

16 359.74 519 0 217 0 202 0 0

17 359.74 519 0 217 0 202 0 0

18 359.76 520 1 216 0 202 0 0

19 359.76 520 0 216 0 202 0 0

20 359.76 520 0 217 0 202 0 0

21 359.77 521 1 217 0 202 0 0

22 359.77 521 0 217 0 202 0 0

23 359.76 520 -1 217 0 203 0 0

24 359.76 520 0 216 0 201 0 0

25 359.76 520 0 218 0 203 0 0

26 359.77 521 1 218 0 203 0 0

27 359.98 536 15 292 0 301 0 0

28 360.11 545 9 582 0 570 0 0

29 360.21 552 7 785 0 770 0 0

30 360.23 553 1 921 0 934 0 0

31 360.14 547 -6 1,649 0 1,724 0 0

TOTALS 28 9,879 0 9,633 0 0

ACRE-FEET 28 19,595 0 19,107 0 0

JOINT MAIN OPERATED BY SSJID AND OID.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Joint Main Canal 0 Outlet 0
South Main Canal 0 Spill 19,107

Total 19107.0555

Historical Archive and Report Database

Goodwin Reservoir Daily Operations
Run Date: 1/5/2023


